
Dining





dining
12pm - 10:30pm

CALIFORNIA
Devon crab, avocado

dragon
Prawn tempura, avocado 

spicy tuna
Cucumber

salmon avocado
Cream cheese (gf)

vegan
 (ve, gf)

18

18

14

14

10

sushi & sashimi

MAKI ROLL

THREE KINDS 36

SASHIMI

FIVE PIECES 32

NIGIRI

11



BURRATA
Datterino tomato, pesto (v, gf)

HAMACHI
Mixed green, onion dressing (gf)

chicken caesar
Caesar dressing, parmesan cheese (gf)

22

23

36

salads

chrashi sushi
Assorted sashimi, ginger, sushi rice (gf)

wagyu rice don
Truffle sauce, foie gras, kimchi (gf)

36

46

rice don

edamame
 (ve, gf)

MISO AUBERGINE
(ve, gf)					   

	

BRAISED WAGYU SHORT RIB
(gf)					   
	

miso black cod
(gf)

HOT
6

18
	

36

36

12



vanilla cheesecake
Wild berries

CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY 

DELICE
Lychee sorbet (ve)

16

15

DESSERTS

13


